



MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

OFFSET PRINTING BLANKETS | TECHNICAL COATED FABRICS

Ref: MRT/CS/Correspondence/2022-23/14

Date: June 01, 2022

To,
BSE LIMITED
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001,
Maharashtra,
India.

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G - Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051,
Maharashtra,
India.

Company / Script Code: 514450

Trading Symbol: MHLXMIRU
Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We inform your good self that the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been published in "The Indian Express", English Language Newspaper and "The Financial Express", Gujarati Language Newspaper, on June 01, 2022. The copy of publication of the same are enclosed herewith.

Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR, MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

SHITAL MISTRY
COMPANY SECRETARY
ICSI MEMBERSHIP NO.: A60855



Encl.: A/a

Ministry of Culture
Government of India

75
Azadi Ka
Amrit Mahotsav

इन्दिरा गान्धी राष्ट्रीय कला केंद्र
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL CENTRE FOR THE ARTS

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL CENTRE FOR THE ARTS
(AN AUTONOMOUS TRUST
UNDER MINISTRY OF CULTURE, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA)
JANPATH BUILDING, JANPATH ROAD, NEW DELHI-110001.

ENGAGEMENT ON CONTRACTUAL BASIS

Indira Gandhi National Centre for the Arts, invites applications for the Project Assistants to work on Various Projects for Vadodra Regional Centre. Application form with CV and self-attested copies of testimonials may be sent to the E-mail: requirement.igncavrc@gmail.com on or before **15.06.2022**. Application form and other details are available at www.ignca.gov.in.

Director (Administration)

पुणे महानगर प्रदेश विकास प्राधिकरण, पुणे
पुणे प्रशासकीय प्रभाग, आकृती नं. २२२२२२२२, आकृती, पुणे-४११००५
Ph.No. 020-27852934 Email : pune-metroinfo@pmrda.gov.in

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

Metropolitan Commissioner, PMRDA invites applications for the following posts from experienced personnel from Metro/Rail related infrastructure industries on Contract/ Deputation Basis for Pune Metro Line 3 (PPP Project) and other special projects in Engineering Department 2 of PMRDA.

S. No.	Name of Post	No. of Vacancies
1	PPP Contract Expert	1
2	Metro Planning Manager / Architect	1
3	Project Manager – Systems (S & T)	1
4	Project Manager-Electrical (EHV/Non EHV lines)	1
5	SHE Manager	1
6	Traffic Manager and Coordinator	1
7	Finance Manager	1
8	Public Relations Officer	1
9	Legal Associate	1

1) Please Refer PMRDA's website- pmrda.gov.in -> Careers for educational qualification, experience requirement, procedure to apply apply etc. 2) Closing Date of Submission - 15th June, 2022. 3) A Selection committee, headed by the Metropolitan Commissioner, PMRDA shall consider the applications as per the criteria laid out in the PMRDA website. sd/- (Vivek Kharwadkar) Chief Engineer Pune Metropolitan Region Development Authority

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED
Sardar Patel Vidyut Bhavan,
Racecourse, Vadodra 390007
GUVNL: www.guvnl.com

Tender No. GUVNL/ Tech /60315

GUVNL invites e-tender (on line) for ISMS (Information Security Management System) for Various locations of GUVNL and all subsidiary companies. The tender documents are available on web site <https://www.nprocure.com> (for view, down load and on line submission) and on web site www.guvnl.com (for view and down load only). Interested bidders may down load the said tender & be in touch for any other corrections / amendments / modifications / extensions till the date of submission / opening of bid

- Addl Chief Engineer (Tech)

Deep Polymers Limited
CIN: L25209GJ2005PLC046757
Block No 727, B/h Bhavi Industries, Rankapur (Santaj), Taluka Kalol, District Gandhinagar - 382 721

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31/03/2022
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 31.03.2022	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2022	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	3506.55	13928.35	1163.97
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	393.96	1530.99	5.55
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	393.96	1530.99	5.55
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	295.47	1111.29	-54.17
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	295.47	1111.29	-54.17
6	Equity Share Capital	230.32	230.32	118.72
7	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	1.28	4.82	-0.46

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.deeppolymer.in.

For, Deep Polymers Limited
SD/-
Rameshbhai Patel
Date: 30.05.2022
Place: Gandhinagar Managing Director (DIN: 01718102)

Arman Financial Services Limited
Regd. Office: 502-503, Sakar III, Opp. Old High Court, Off. Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380014.
Ph.: 079-40507000, 27541989 CIN: L55910GJ1992PLC018623
Email: finance@armanindia.com, Website: www.armanindia.com

Extract of Standalone / Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended on 31.03.2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
CONSOLIDATED						
1	Total Income from Operations	7,565.23	5,846.19	4,499.53	23,401.27	19,436.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (Before Tax & Exceptional items)	2,207.65	958.10	(15.35)	4,551.82	1,176.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax (After Exceptional items)	2,207.65	958.10	(15.35)	4,551.82	1,176.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax (After Exceptional item)	1,628.06	701.90	86.99	3,172.28	1,061.60
5	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,057.94	838.76	248.86	2,582.32	1,428.03
6	Equity Share Capital	849.16	849.16	848.84	849.16	848.84
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves				20,419.45	17,827.12
8	Earnings per share					
	(a) Basic Earning Per Share	19.17	8.27	1.02	37.36	12.53
	(b) Diluted Earning Per Share	19.16	8.26	1.02	37.34	12.53
STANDALONE						
1	Net Sales / Income from Operations	1,973.56	1,564.75	1,317.44	6,241.36	6,060.18
2	Profit Before Tax	1,000.50	574.56	19.61	2,129.96	939.48
3	Profit After Tax	763.71	447.48	49.14	1,623.44	799.73

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.armanindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Jayendra Patel)
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00011814

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 30.05.2022

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED
(Corporate Identification Number: L25190GJ1991PLC016327)
Reg. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, O/s. Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380 002
Corp. Office: YSL Avenue, Opp. Ketav Petrol Pump, Polytechnic Road, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 15.
Tel: 079 - 40008000 / Fax: 079 - 40008030 / E-Mail: cs@mahalaxmigroup.net / Website: www.mrtglobal.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	4712.92	17414.17	5788.79	6841.91	20215.37	5850.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item#)	217.84	719.17	332.72	432.56	979.79	327.10
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item#)	217.84	719.17	332.72	432.56	979.79	327.10
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item#)	155.2	542.22	256.98	345.60	771.36	253.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	150.71	555.11	271.34	341.11	784.24	267.39
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1062.03	1062.03	1332.03	1062.03	1062.03	1332.03
7	Earnings Per Share						
	Basic :	1.46	4.46	1.93	3.25	6.34	1.90
	Diluted :	1.46	4.46	1.93	3.25	6.34	1.90

There was no Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item during the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022.

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022, are available on the Stock Exchanges' website i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.mrtglobal.com.
2 The Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on May 30, 2022.
3 These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder.
4 The Audited Consolidated Financial Results comprises of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2017PTC098506) and Mahalaxmi Exports Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2019PTC110673), Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiaries..

By Order of the Board
For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Jeetmal Parekh
Managing Director (DIN: 00500328)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: May 30, 2022

Registered & Corporate Office
YES BANK
YES BANK Limited: YES BANK House, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400055, India. Tel: +91(22) 5091 9800, 6507 9800 Fax: +91(22) 2619 2866
Website: www.yesbank.in Email: ankit.jain4@yesbank.in CIN: L65190MH2003PLC143249

Invitation of Counter Bids for Sale of Financial Assets/ Loan Account of Asian Hotels (West) Limited under Swiss Challenge Method

YES BANK Limited ("YBL" or the "Bank") invites Counter Bids ("Bid") from all interested and eligible ARCs/ Banks/ NBFCS/ FIs ("Interested Parties") having adequate financial and technical capability acceptable to the Bank for assignment/ sale of its financial asset pertaining to Asian Hotels (West) Limited ("AHWL" or "Borrower Company") under Swiss Challenge Method ("Proposed Sale").

The Proposed Sale shall be on "as is where is", "as is what is" and "without recourse" basis and is being conducted under Swiss Challenge Method, based on an existing offer in hand, the Anchor Bidder will have the right to match the highest Bid in which case that offer will be preferred and may be accepted by the Bank, subject to final approval by the competent authority of the Bank.

Eligible Interested Parties are requested to intimate their willingness to participate by submitting their Expression of Interest (EOI) duly signed by the authorized person. Terms and conditions of the bidding process along with the Reserve Price details shall be provided to the participating bidders by way of a Bid document.

The Interested Parties may contact the Bank for the purpose of due diligence, Bid Process, detailed terms and conditions and any other clarifications. The details of contact person are:
a) Garima Kothari (Mob: +91 9310002335; email: garima.kothari@yesbank.in)
b) Ankit Jain (Mob: +91 7042944775; email: ankit.jain4@yesbank.in)

Last date for submission of Bids is June 17, 2022 upto 4:00 PM. Any bid received post the cutoff date mentioned above shall not be accepted by the Bank.

Conditional and contingent Bids shall be liable to be disqualified by the Bank. It may be noted that this is not an offer document and the Bank reserves the right to cancel, or modify the terms of, the Bid Process and/or the Proposed Sale at any stage without assigning any reason and without any liability thereof. The decision of the Bank in this regard shall be final and binding.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in the website of YES BANK Limited (i.e. <https://www.yesbank.in/about-us/media/auction-property>). Alternatively, the interested bidders may contact Ms. Garima Kothari on +91-9310002335, garima.kothari@yesbank.in /Mr. Ankit Jain on +91 7042944775, ankit.jain4@yesbank.in in between 10:30 AM to 5:30 PM on all working days.

Date: June 01, 2022
Place: Delhi

Authorised Signatory
For YES BANK Limited

AUSTIN ENGINEERING CO. LTD.
Regd. Office : Patla, Ta. Bhesan, Via Ranpur (Sorath), Post Hadmatiya - 362 030, Dist. Junagadh, (India)
Phones : (02873) 252223, 252267, 252268. Email : info@aec.com Website : www.aec.com CIN : L27259GJ1978PLC003179

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 31.03.2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. N.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2959.86	2031.35	9024.25	6995.20	3003.18	2055.73	9205.25	7064.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	103.57	3.26	136.99	(83.36)	102.95	(15.95)	160.27	(107.67)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	103.57	3.26	136.99	(83.36)	102.95	(15.95)	160.27	(107.67)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	72.57	15.07	142.13	(75.02)	73.21	(4.44)	166.66	(99.81)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	100.46	52.33	161.73	(49.75)	101.10	32.83	186.26	(74.54)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78	347.78
7	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve				4906.85	4745.12		4962.75	4772.30
8	Earnings per Share (Rs. 10/- Each)								
1.	Basic	2.09	0.43	4.09	2.16	2.10	(0.13)	4.79	(2.87)
2.	Diluted	2.09	0.43	4.09	2.16	2.10	(0.13)	4.79	(2.87)

Note:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website on the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Companies website www.aec.com
3. Previous period figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For Austin Engineering Co. Ltd.
sd/-
Rajan R Bamhania
Managing Director

Place : Patla, Junagadh
Date : 30th May, 2022

K.P. ENERGY LIMITED
CIN: L40100GJ2010PLC059169
Regd. Office: 'KP House', Opp. Ishwar Farm Junction BRTS, Nr. Bliss IVF Circle, Canal Road, Bhatar, Surat-395017, Gujarat, India
Tel & Fax: (0261) 2234757 E-mail: info@kpenery.in Website: www.kpenery.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.
(Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)

Sl.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10757.52	25038.39	3251.83	10757.52	25038.39	3521.24
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	785.85	2892.54	545.03	751.42	2746.41	515.87
3	Net Profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	785.85	2892.54	545.03	751.42	2746.41	515.87
4	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	604.40	2092.22	340.87	542.53	1826.75	226.20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	457.40	2226.35	340.87	395.53	1960.86	226.20
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	7163.28	-	-	7049.87	-
8	Earnings Per Share(of Rs. 10/-each)						
	Basic	4.12	20.03	3.07	3.56	17.64	2.04
	Diluted	4.12	20.03	3.07	3.52	17.46	2.01

Notes:
1. These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.kpenery.in.
3. Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified/recasted wherever necessary to confirm to classification of current year/period.
4. The financial results include the results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 being the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

For K.P. Energy Limited
Sd/-
Farukbhai Gulambhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00414045

Place: Surat
Date: June 1, 2022

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

(Corporate Identification Number: L25190GJ1991PLC016327)
Reg. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, O/s. Rajpur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380 002
Corp. Office: YSL Avenue, Opp. Ketav Petrol Pump, Polytechnic Road, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 15.
Tel: 079 - 40008000 / Fax: 079 - 40008030 / E-Mail: cs@mahalaxmigroup.net / Website: www.mrtglobal.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	4712.92	17414.17	5788.79	6841.91	20215.37	5850.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item#)	217.84	719.17	332.72	432.56	979.79	327.10
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item#)	217.84	719.17	332.72	432.56	979.79	327.10
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item#)	155.2	542.22	256.98	345.60	771.36	253.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	150.71	555.11	271.34	341.11	784.24	267.39
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1062.03	1062.03	1332.03	1062.03	1062.03	1332.03
7	Earnings Per Share						
	Basic :	1.46	4.46	1.93	3.25	6.34	1.90
	Diluted :	1.46	4.46	1.93	3.25	6.34	1.90

There was no Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item during the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.mrtglobal.com.
- The Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on May 30, 2022.
- These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (As amended from time to time), Circulars and Notifications issued thereunder.
- The Audited Consolidated Financial Results comprises of financial data of Globale Tessile Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2017PTC098506) and Mahalaxmi Exports Private Limited (CIN: U17299GJ2019PTC110673), Company's Wholly Owned Subsidiaries..

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: May 30, 2022

By Order of the Board
For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Jeetmal Parekh
Managing Director (DIN: 00500328)

ARVIND LIMITED

CIN - L17119GJ1931PLC000093
NARODA ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380 025
Website: www.arvind.com | Email: investor@arvind.in Phone No. 079-68268000

NOTICE TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF)

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Auditing, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("the Rules"), the final dividend declared during the financial year 2014-15, which remained unclaimed for a period of seven years will be credited to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) within 30 days of September 10, 2022. The corresponding shares on which dividend was unclaimed for seven consecutive years will also be transferred as per the procedure set out in the Rules.

In compliance to the Rules, the Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders at their registered address whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF, advising them to claim the dividends and the details of such shares are also made available on the Company's website www.arvind.com.

Concerned shareholders holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF may note that upon such transfer, the original share certificate(s) which are registered in the name of original shareholders will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. Concerned shareholders holding shares in dematerialized form may note that upon such transfer, shares shall be debited from their Demat account.

The shareholders may further note that the details made available by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF. In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned shareholders on or before September 10, 2022, the Company with a view to adhering with the requirements of the Rules, transfer the corresponding shares on which dividend is unclaimed for seven consecutive years shall also be transferred without any further notice.

Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and shares transferred to IEPF. Shareholders may claim the dividend and corresponding shares transferred to IEPF including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, from the IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

For any queries on the above matter, Shareholders are requested to contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., 5th floor, 506 to 508, Amarnath Business Centre - 1 (ABC-1), beside Gala Business Centre, Nr. St. Xavier's College Corner, Off C. G. Road, Ellisbridge Ahmedabad - 380006, Tel No.: 079-26465179/8/87, e-mail: iepf@linkintime.co.in.

Ahmedabad
31.05.2022

By order of the Board
For Arvind Limited
R. V. Bhimani
Company Secretary

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED				
Registered Office: 8/15, Anva Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762 E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com Website: www.standardsurfactants.com Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2022 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3008.16	12514.49	12514.49
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	21.77	320.33	320.33
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	21.77	320.33	320.33
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	20.33	245.45	245.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	18.23	243.35	243.35
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	711.26	711.26	711.26
7.	Other Equity	-	1407.80	1407.80
	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each):			
	1. Basic	0.26	3.42	3.42
	2. Diluted	0.26	3.42	3.42

Notes:

- The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 30th, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.

For Standard Surfactants Limited
Pawan Kumar Garg
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00250836

Place: Kanpur
Date: 30.05.2022



Indian Express
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian Express
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED

CIN NO.: L45400GJ1988PLC011322
Corp. Office: "Sadbhav" Near Havmor Restaurant, B/h Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat
Phone: 079-40400400, Fax: 079-40400444 E-mail: selinfo@sadbhav.co.in web:- www.sadbhaveng.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
1	Total Income from operations (net)	35998.37	42571.45	1,22,623.66	1,62,362.45	6,5670.59	6,2314.93	1,90,770.10	2,24,327.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(67,979.89)	3,110.35	(69,607.78)	2,113.78	(42,895.19)	(5,511.96)	(56,977.29)	(26,233.43)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(68,671.41)	1,151.63	(70,973.01)	155.06	(51,198.71)	(3,165.58)	(73,494.72)	(23,887.05)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(70,059.80)	4,721.24	(71,631.71)	4,103.68	(52,179.60)	(1,221.97)	(72,839.32)	(23,744.83)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69,986.77)	4,870.84	(71,463.30)	4,138.87	(52,055.47)	(1,069.57)	(72,619.81)	(23,706.84)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	1,41,136.82	2,12,821.66	-	-	78,437.76	1,42,813.22
8	Net worth	-	-	1,42,852.53	2,14,537.37	-	-	80,153.47	1,44,528.93
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	2,2250.00	2,4500.00	-	-	-	-
10	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	0.81	0.62	-	-	-	-
11	"Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (*not annualized)*"	-40.83*	2.75*	-41.75	2.39	-33.62	0.24*	-42.18	-9.03
	Basic and Diluted	-40.83*	2.75*	-41.75	2.39	-33.62	0.24*	-42.18	-9.03
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	345.00	345.00	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1,728.46	1,950.00	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	0.57	0.79	-	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.36	1.61	-	-	-	-

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33, 52(8) read with regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sadbhaveng.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : May 30, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Sadbhav Engineering Limited
Sd/-
Nitin R Patel
Executive Director & Chief Financial Officer (DIN: 00466330)

AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 191, Shahwadi, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. CIN NO: L17110GJ1988PLC010504 | Website: www.aarvee-denims.com | Email ID: info@aarvee-denims.com | Phone No: 079-30417000 | Fax No: 079-30417070

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		MARCH 31, 2022	DEC 31, 2021	MARCH 31, 2021	MARCH 31, 2022	MARCH 31, 2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operation	11418.11	11866.25	13996.78	43955.53	28732.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(1,485.57)	(1,833.25)	(3,331.59)	(6,345.01)	(8,307.97)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(1,485.57)	(1,833.25)	(3,331.59)	(6,345.01)	(8,307.97)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra exceptional items)	(1,217.68)	(1,402.93)	(2,191.15)	(4,142.27)	(6,419.11)
5	Equity share capital	2345.98	2345.98	2345.98	2345.98	2345.98
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	12.59	-	83.80	12.59	83.80
7	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10287.61	14417.31
8	Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Not Annualised Basic and Diluted	(5.19)	(5.98)	(9.34)	(17.66)	(27.36)

NOTE:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022. The above financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022 were audited by the statutory auditors of the company, who have issued an unqualified report thereon. The statutory auditor has expressed an un-modified opinion on these financial results.
- The above is an abstract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results of the company for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the company's website www.aarveedenims.com or on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com of the website of Bombay Stock Exchange ('BSE') and National Stock Exchange ('NSE') respectively.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 30th May 2022

For, Aarvee Denims and Exports Limited
Vinod P. Arora
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 00007065)

NANDANI CREATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: G-13, Kartarpura Industrial Area, Near 22 Godam, Jaipur-302006
Phone: 0141-4037596, CIN: L18101RJ2012PLC037976
Web-site: www.nandanicreation.com, e-mail: info@jaipurkurli.com, cs@jaipurkurli.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE 4th QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Figures in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
			(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1185.83	1405.14	1176.38	5551.03	4609.48
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(37.43)	(190.04)	98.10	21.61	208.12
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(37.43)	(190.04)	96.95	21.61	203.52
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(37.02)	(142.46)	66.63	10.22	149.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(36.63)	(142.42)	67.12	10.70	150.36
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1003.39	1003.39	1003.39	1003.39	1003.39
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic (not annualized for quarters)	(0.37)	(1.42)	0.66	0.10	1.82
	Diluted (not annualized for quarters)	(0.37)	(1.42)	0.66	0.10	1.82

(Figures in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
			(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1621.48	1576.09	1223.66	6335.84	4839.72
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(42.61)	(181.55)	102.69	68.32	235.21
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(42.61)	(181.55)	101.44	68.32	230.21
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(40.67)	(133.77)	69.90	49.57	170.10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(40.16)	(133.72)	70.38	50.17	170.56
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1003.39	1003.39	1003.39	1003.39	1003.39
7.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic (not annualized for quarters)	(0.41)	(1.33)	0.70	0.49	2.06
	Diluted (not annualized for quarters)	(0.41)	(1.33)	0.70	0.49	2.06

NOTES:
(A) The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 30TH May, 2022. (B) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated 4th Quarter & year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the statement of Standalone Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.nandanicreation.com) and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India limited (www.nseindia.com).

For NANDANI CREATION LIMITED
Sd/-
ANU MUNDHRA
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 05202504
Date: 30.05.2022
Place: Jaipur

DA TOLL ROAD PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 6, Floor- 2nd, Plot no. 134, Birsa Mansion, Nagindas Master Lane, Kala Ghoda, Fort, Mumbai- Maharashtra 400001
CIN - U45203MH2010PTC203502

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		March 31, 2022 Unaudited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	11,712.12	15,984		